Seznam prodajaln Mercator vkljucenih v projekt Radi imamo domace
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Supermarket Ajdovsc¢ina
Market 47 Ankaran
Market Ravenka Beltinci
Supermarket Bled

Market Ljubljanska 4 Bled
Supermarket Bohinjska Bistrica
Supermarket Bostanj
Market Bovec

Market Bresternica
Market Brezovica
Hipermarket Brezice
Market Brezice
Hipermarket Celje

Market Nova vas Celje
Market Solidarnost Celje
Market Otok Celje
Market Hudinja Celje
Market Ljubljanska Celje
Market Soca Celje
Market Sedmica Celje
Market Ostrozno Celje
Market Deckovo naselje Celje
Market Rio Celje
Supermarket Cerklje
Supermarket Cerknica
Market Cerknica
Supermarket Crnomelj
Market Deskle

Market Dobova

Market Dobrna

Market Dobrovo

Market 23 Dol pri Hrastniku
Market Dolsko Ljubljana
Market Dol pri Ljubljani
Market Dolenjske Toplice
Hipermarket Domzale
Market Domzale

Market Ihan

Market Frankolovo
Market Golnik

Market Gorenja vas
Market GoriSnica

Market Marjanca Gornja Radgona

Supermarket Grosuplje
Market Grosuplje
Market Hoce

Market Horjul

Market Trg Franca Kozarja Hrastnik

Supermarket Idrija
Market Lapajnetova Idrija

Naslov

Vipavska cesta 6
Jadranska cesta 42
Ravenska cesta 2
Kajuhova cesta 1
Ljubljanska cesta 4
Trg svobode 1
Bostanj 80

Mala vas 6

Obrobna ulica 1
Podpeska cesta 2
Tovarni$ka cesta 10 a
Bizeljska cesta 23
Opekarniska cesta 9
Ulica bratov Vosnjakov 1
Irsi¢eva ulica 2
Trubarjeva ulica 53
Ulica Frankolovskih zrtev 17
Ljubljanska cesta 32 a
Stanetova ulica 14
Brodarjeva ulica 5
Cesta na Ostrozno 94
Adamiceva ulica 16
PreSernova ulica 1
Slovenska cesta 10
Cesta4.maja 4 a
Cesta 4.maja 64
ZadruzZna cesta 16
Ulica talcev 2

Sela pri Dobovi 2
Dobrna 14

Grajska cesta 4

Trg borcev NOB 11
Dolsko 116

Dol pri Ljubljani 1 b
Sela pri Dolenjskih Toplicah 48
Cesta talcev 4
Kolodvorska cesta 10
Breznikova cesta 61 a
Frankolovo 12 a
Golnik 56

Poljanska cesta 65 a
Gori$nica 61
Mladinska ulica 2
Brvace 1 A
Adamiceva cesta 11
Pohorska cesta 18
Vrhniska cesta 13

Trg Franca Kozarja 1
Gregorciceva ulica 47
Lapajnetova ulica 45

Kraj

Ajdovscina
Ankaran/Ankarano
Beltinci

Bled

Bled

Bohinjska Bistrica
Bostanj

Bovec
Bresternica
Brezovica pri Ljubljani
Brezice

Brezice

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Celje

Cerklje na Gorenjskem
Cerknica
Cerknica
Crnomelj

Deskle

Dobova

Dobrna

Dobrovo v Brdih
Dol pri Hrastniku
Dol pri Ljubljani
Dol pri Ljubljani
Dolenjske Toplice
Domzale
Domzale
Domzale
Frankolovo
Golnik

Gorenja vas
Gori$nica

Gornja Radgona
Grosuplje
Grosuplje

Hoce

Horjul

Hrastnik

Idrija

Idrija



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Supermarket llirska Bistrica
Supermarket Ivan¢na Gorica
Market 19 Livade Izola

Market 61 Jagodje 1zola
Hipermarket Jesenice

Market Koroska Bela

Market O.Novaka Jesenice
Hipermarket Kamnik

Market Kamnik

Market Kidri¢evo

Supermarket Kisovec

Market Kobarid

Market TZO Kocevje

Market Kidriceva Kocevje
Hipermarket Koper

Supermarket Kolodvorska Koper
Market Krozna Koper

Market 50 Pristaniska Koper
Market 53 Pahorjeva Koper
Market 48 Titov trg Koper
Market 13 Vanganelska Koper
Market Kotlje

Hipermarket Kranj Primskovo
Hipermarket Kranj Savski otok
Supermarket Kokrica

Market Planina Kranj

Market Ul.Nikole Tesle Kranj
Market Drulovka

Market Vodovodni stolp Kranj
Market Na klancu Kranj

Market Britof

Market Delavska Kranj

Market Maistrov trg Kranj
Market Borovska Kranjska gora
Market Naselje Slavka Cerneta Kr.Gora
Supermarket Krsko

Market Cesta 4.julija 36 Krsko
Market Kuzma

Supermarket Lenart

Market Lenart

Supermarket Lendava
Supermarket Lesce

Supermarket Litija

Market Pri ob¢ini Litija
Hipermarket Ljubljana Siska
Hipermarket Ljubljana Smartinska
Hipermarket Ljubljana Rudnik
Supermarket Poljanska/Mesarska Ljubljana
Supermarket Stepanjsko naselje Ljubljana

100 Supermarket Koseze Ljubljana
101 Supermarket Fuzine Ljubljana
102 Supermarket Parmova Ljubljana

Vojkov drevored 28
Vodotucine 18
Kajuhova ulica 28
Cesta v Jagodje 2
Spodnji Plavz 5

Cesta Viktorja Svetina 8 a
Pot Otmarja Novaka 8
Kovinarska cesta 36
Ljubljanska cesta 3 d
Kopaliska ulica 1
Borovnisko naselje 1 a
Markova ulicala

Trg zbora odposlancev 20
Kidri¢eva ulica 5
Dolinska cesta 1 A
Kolodvorska cesta 4
Krozna cesta 1
PristaniSka ulica 2
Pahorjeva ulica 34
Titov trg 2
Vanganelska cesta 55 e
Kotlje 3

Cesta Staneta Zagarja 69
Stara cesta 25 ¢
Cestana Brdo 5

Planina 65

Ulica Nikole Tesle 3
Drulovka 57

Sorlijeva ulica 12
Likozarjeva ulica 16
Britof 313

Delavska cesta 10
Maistrov trg 11
Borovska cesta 92
Naselje Slavka Cerneta 33
Cesta krskih zrtev 132 a
Cesta 4.julija 36

Kuzma 26 ¢
Industrijska ulica 7
Partizanska cesta 1
Kolodvorska ulica 2 a
Rozna dolina 51
Jeza2c

Jerebova ulica 16

Cesta Ljubljanske brigade 33
Smartinska cesta 102
Jurckova cesta 223
Mesarska cesta 11
Parmska cesta 2
Podutiska cesta 30
Nove Fuzine 33
Parmova ulica 51

Ilirska Bistrica
Ivan¢na Gorica
Izola/Isola
Izola/lsola
Jesenice

Jesenice

Jesenice

Kamnik

Kamnik
Kidri¢evo
Kisovec

Kobarid

Kocevje

Kocevje
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Koper/Capodistria
Kotlje

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranj

Kranjska Gora
Kranjska Gora
Krsko

Krsko

Kuzma

Lenart v Slovenskih goricah
Lenart v Slovenskih goricah
Lendava/Lendva
Lesce

Litija

Litija

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Supermarket Nove JarSe Ljubljana
Supermarket Slovenceva Ljubljana
Market Zaloska Ljubljana

Market Murgle Ljubljana

Market Crnuée Ljubljana

106900 Market Cesta na Brdo Ljubljana
Market WTC Ljubljana

Market Nove Fuzine 41 Ljubljana
M Trg komandanta Staneta Ljubljana
Market Dalmatinova Ljubljana
Market Proletarska Ljubljana
Market Zupanciceva jama Ljubljana
Market Prusnikova Ljubljana
Market Ceneta Stuparja Ljubljana
Market Rakovnik Ljubljana
Market Nove Fuzine 8 Ljubljana
Market Na gmajni Ljubljana
Market Laguna Ljubljana

Market Celovska 163 Ljubljana
Market Zaloska 168 Ljubljana
Market Podutik Ljubljana

Market Krivec Ljubljana

Market Trnovski pristan Ljubljana
Market Vojkova 3 Ljubljana

M Smartinska Ljubljana

Market Dunajska Ljubljana
Market Celovska 104 Ljubljana
Market Savsko naselje Ljubljana
Market Bonifacija Ljubljana
Market Deréeva Ljubljana

Market Kotnikova Ljubljana
101008 Market Cesta na Bokalce
Market Slovenska Ljubljana
Market Vevée Ljubljana

Market Rozna dolina Ljubljana
Market Cesta 24.junija Ljubljana
Market Luize Pesjakove Ljubljana
Market Trzaska Ljubljana

Market Riharjeva Ljubljana
Market Sojerjeva Ljubljana
Market Bratovseva plos¢ad Ljubljana
Market Zadvor Ljubljana

Market Prijateljeva Ljubljana
Market Gregorciceva Ljubljana
Market Vojkova 89 Ljubljana
Market Ilirska Ljubljana

Market Zadobrova Ljubljana
Market Ljutomer

Market Ljutomer

Market Loce

Supermarket Logatec

Market Pod Naklom Logatec

Beblerjev trg 2
Slovenéeva ulica 23
Zaloska cesta 1
Javorjev drevored 22
Pot k sejmiscu 32

Cesta na Brdo 19
Dunajska cesta 156
Nove Fuzine 41

Trg komandanta Staneta 6
Dalmatinova ulica 4 a
Proletarska cesta 4
Vilharjeva cesta 29
Prusnikova ulica 63
Cesta Ceneta Stuparja 2
Dolenjska cesta 43
Nove Fuzine 8

Na gmajni 1

Linhartova cesta 3
Celovska cesta 163
Zaloska cesta 168
Podutiska cesta 161
Krivec 5

Trnovski pristan 2
Vojkova cesta 3
Smartinska cesta 145
Dunajska cesta 109
Celovska cesta 104
Knobleharjeva ulica 27
TrzaSka cesta 123
Derceva ulica 29
Kotnikova ulica 32
Cesta na Bokalce 9
Slovenska cesta 55
Papirniski trg 2

RozZna dolina, cesta IX 17
Cesta 24.junija 17
Luize Pesjakove ulica 11
Trzaska cesta 37 b
Riharjeva ulica 26
Sojerjeva ulica 64
Bratovseva ploscad 12
Litijska cesta 262
Prijateljeva ulica 2
Gregorciceva ulica 13
Vojkova cesta 89
llirska ulica 4

Novo Polje, cesta XV 1
Ulica Ludvika Bratusa 8
Ulica Ludvika Bratusa 8
Slomskova cesta 6
TrzaSka cesta 3

TrzaSka cesta 19

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana-Polje
Ljutomer
Ljutomer
Loce
Logatec
Logatec



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Market Pohorje Lovrenc na Pohorju
Hipermarket Maribor Tabor I1
Hipermarket Maribor Pobrezje
Market Jagoda Maribor

Market City Maribor

Market Prusnikova Maribor
Market Maja Maribor

Market Avtobusna postaja Maribor
Market Pionirka Maribor
Supermarket Medvode

Market Medvoska Medvode
Market Menges

Market Gala Metlika

Market Cesta na Gradec Mirna
Market Mojstrana

Market Moravske Toplice
Market Mozirje

Hipermarket Murska Sobota
Market Slovenska 40 Murska Sobota
Market Shoping Murska Sobota
Market Dom Murska Sobota
Market Naklo

Market Nazarje

Hipermarket Nova Gorica
Hipermarket Nova Gorica mesto
Market Ledine

Market Kare Nova Gorica
Hipermarket Novo mesto Brsljin
Supermarket Novo mesto 1l
Market Kandija Novo mesto
Market Smre¢nikova Novo mesto
Market Drska Novo mesto
Market Gotna vas

Supermarket Ormoz

Market Pesnica

Market Levec

Market 4 Levstikova Piran
Market Pivka

Market Poljcane

Market Polzela

Supermarket Lucija

Market 7 Obala 101 Portoroz
Market 2 Obala 53 Portoroz
Market 70 Belokriska Portoroz
Market 76 Obala 8 Portoroz
Hipermarket Postojna

Market Prebold

Market Preddvor

Market Podpec

Hipermarket Ptuj

Supermarket Supermesto Ptuj
Market Rimska pe¢ Ptuj

Vozniska pot 2

Ulica Eve Lovse 1
Puhova ulica 1
Ptujska cesta 155
Ulica Vita Kraigherja 5
Prusnikova ulica 12
Vrbanska cesta 3
Mlinska ulica 1
Partizanska cesta 7
Medvoska cesta 3
Medvoska cesta 6
Slovenska cesta 67
Naselje Borisa Kidri¢a 10
Cesta na Gradec 4
Triglavska cesta 28
Kranjceva ulica 10 b
Savinjska cesta 4
Plese 1

Slovenska ulica 40
Slovenska ulica 33
Lendavska ulica 21
Glavna cesta 32
Zadrecka cesta 4
Industrijska cesta 6
Prvomajska ulica 35
Rejceva ulica 22
Cankarjeva ulica 62
Ljubljanska cesta 47
Pod Trsko goro 83
Kandijska cesta 35
Smrec¢nikova ulica 20
Drska 42
Belokranjska cesta 46
Ljutomerska cesta 32 b
Pesnica pri Mariboru 43 B
Levec 56 b
Levstikova ulica 5
Kolodvorska cesta 22
Bistriska cesta 48
Glavni trg 6

Obala 142

Obala 101

Obala 53

Belokriska cesta 68
Obala 8

TrzaSka cesta 59
Gras$cinska cesta 3
Breska pot2 a
Podpec 48
Spindlerjeva ulica 3
Ormoska cesta 30
Rimska plosc¢ad 25

Lovrenc na Pohorju
Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Maribor

Medvode
Medvode

Menges

Metlika

Mirna

Mojstrana
Moravske Toplice
Mozirje

Murska Sobota
Murska Sobota
Murska Sobota
Murska Sobota
Naklo

Nazarje

Nova Gorica

Nova Gorica

Nova Gorica

Nova Gorica

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Novo mesto
Ormoz

Pesnica pri Mariboru
Petrovce
Piran/Pirano

Pivka

Polj¢ane

Polzela
Portoroz/Portorose
Portoroz/Portorose
Portoroz/Portorose
Portoroz/Portorose
Portoroz/Portorose
Postojna

Prebold

Preddvor

Preserje

Ptuj

Ptuj

Ptuj



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Market Novi trg Ptuj

Market Radece

Market Radgonska cesta Radenci
Market Radlje

Market C.Staneta Zagarja Radovljica
Market Kranjska Radovljica
Supermarket Ravne

Market Javornik Ravne

Market Kolodvorska Ribnica
Market Jelka Rogaska Slatina
Market Bo¢ Rogaska Slatina
Market Rogasovci

Market Rogatec

Market Ruse

Market Konzum Senovo

Market Na trgu Sevnica

Market Sezana

Hipermarket Slovenj Gradec
Supermarket Slovenska Bistrica
Market Soca Slovenska Bistrica
Supermarket SI.Konjice

Market Solkan

Market Sredisc¢e ob Dravi
Market Stari trg pri Lozu

Market Straza

Market Izvir Sv.Jurij ob S¢avnici
Supermarket Sempeter pri Gorici
Market Sempeter pri Gorici
Market Sempeter

Market Senéur

Supermarket Sentjernej
Supermarket Sentjur

Market Skocjan

Market 18 Skofije

Hipermarket Skofja Loka
Market Podlubnik

Market Frankovo naselje Skofja Loka
Market Mestni trg Skofja Loka

Market Groharjevo naselje Skofja Loka

Market Jelsa

Market Smartno ob Paki
Market Sostan;

Market Lipa Store
Supermarket Tolmin
Market Zivila Tolmin
Supermarket HIT Trbovlje
Market Valandovo Trbovlje
Market Trzin

Supermarket Trzi¢

Market Deteljica Trzi¢
Market Cankarjeva Trzi¢
Hipermarket Velenje

Novi trg 3

Ulica Milana Majcna 2
Radgonska cesta 9 f
Koroska cesta 61 a
Ulica Staneta Zagarja 1
Kranjska cesta 11
Dobja vas 126
Javornik 21
Kolodvorska cesta 2 a
Celjska cesta 38
Kidri¢eva ulica 13
Rogasovci 21

Celjska cesta 31 a
Falska cesta 18
Titova cesta 96
Glavni trg 24
Partizanska cesta 52
Ronkova ulica 4 a
Ljubljanska cesta 36
Partizanska ulica 43
Slomskova ulica 1 a
Med ogradami 1
Slovenska cesta 55

Cesta Notranjskega odreda 26

Ulica talcev 3

Ulica dr.Antona KoroSca 1

Ulica Nikole Tesle 10
Znidar¢i¢eva ulica 5
Savinjska ulica 2
Kranjska cesta 3
Trubarjeva cesta 44
Kolodvorska ulica 9
Skocjan 14

Spodnje Skofije 174
Kidri¢eva cesta 43 b
Podlubnik 139
Frankovo naselje 56
Mestni trg 9
Groharjevo naselje 1
Obrtniska ulica 11
Smartno ob Paki 84 ¢
Trg svobode 11
Udarniska ulica 3

Na Logu 21

Trg marsala Tita 12
Trg Franca Fakina 2 a
Ulica Sallaumines 3 ¢
Kidri¢eva ulica 5

Cesta Ste Marie Aux Mines 4
Cesta Ste Marie Aux Mines 17

Cankarjeva cesta 1
Saleska cesta 1

Ptuj

Radece

Radenci

Radlje ob Dravi
Radovljica
Radovljica

Ravne na Koroskem
Ravne na KoroSkem
Ribnica

Rogaska Slatina
Rogaska Slatina
Rogasovci
Rogatec

Ruse

Senovo

Sevnica

Sezana

Slovenj Gradec
Slovenska Bistrica
Slovenska Bistrica
Slovenske Konjice
Solkan

SrediS¢e ob Dravi
Stari trg pri Lozu

Straza pri Novem mestu

Sv.Jurij ob S¢avnici
Sempeter pri Gorici
Sempeter pri Gorici

Sempeter v Savinjski dolini

Sencur
Sentjernej
Sentjur pri Celju
Skocjan

Skofije

Skofja Loka
Skofja Loka
Skofja Loka
Skofja Loka
Skofja Loka
Smarje pri Jel$ah
Smartno ob Paki
Sostanj

Store

Tolmin

Tolmin

Trbovlje
Trbovlje

Trzin

Trzi¢

Trzi¢

Trzi¢

Velenje



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Market Trznica Velenje
Market Narcisa Verzej
Market Vipava

Supermarket Vrhnika
Market cesta 6. maja Vrhnika
Market Cesta zmage Zagorje
Market Zgornje Gorje
Market Zrece

Market Bitnje

Market Zana Zalec
Supermarket Zalec
Supermarket Zelezniki
Market Ziri

Kidri¢eva cesta 45
Ulica bratstva in enotnosti 7
Cesta 18.aprila 2
Robova cesta 6
Cesta 6.maja 10
Cesta zmage 31
Zgornje Gorje 80 a
Cesta na Roglo 13 a
Zgornje Bitnje 265
Mestni trg 2
Celjska cesta 7

Na kresu 26

Trg svobode 1

Velenje
Verzej
Vipava
Vrhnika
Vrhnika
Zagorje ob Savi
Zgornje Gorje
Zrece
Zabnica
Zalec

Zalec
Zelezniki

Ziri



